
J9143B-C
OEM/CERTIFIED

compatible bi-directional Singlemode WDM 20km 1310/1490nm SFP 

transceiver for Gigabit Ethernet.

up to 1.25Gb/s bi-directional data links

SFP enclosure with SC connector

TX 1310nm DFB Laser Sender

RX 1490nm receiver

DDM

up to 10km on 9/125µm Singlemode-fiber

Hot-Pluggable SFP

3,3V power supply

Compatible to specification IEEE802.3Z

Temperature range 0°C bis 70°C
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